RUN...
DAGI

Lenti ma Fieri

POSIZIONE POSIZIONE CATEGORIA PETTORALE

1

© 00 ~NOO U~ WN

NNNNNNOODODOOODOODODOOO U aUooooabdBSBAEBSEDBSDDEDNSDEDBOWWOWMWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNMNNNRERREPERRE,RREPRERE
OB WNRPFPOOONOODUORARWNRPEPOOONOODURA,RWNRPOOONOODOAODRWNRPEPOOONOORA,WNRERPROOONOOURARWNREPOOOO~NOOOORAWNLEREO

1

O ©OFP UOORMONWORLNORMREWN

=
N o

80
81
56
83
34
71
57
11
84
79
65
36
14
89
98
37
29
35
100
99
59
16
87
88
76
92
25
58
17
30
20
15
41
67
27
12
50
82
44
39
86
38
96
42
40
70
68
54
47
97
49
45
21
28
46
24
13
19
43
94
91
52
95
93
90
51
23
69
53
78
55
77
22
26
61

Run

Class_Rundagiata_2024

dagiata

domenica 15 settembre 2024

COGNOME
GUERRUCCI
FALASCA
SILVESTRI
BADIANI
LUONGO
GALATOLO
SILVESTRI
LUCACI
BORGIANNI
BIANCHINI
MUNGAI
GOMARA
TOMMASI
BOzzI
LUPI
RIOLO
FERRARI
LASTRUCCI
SOLDANI
BUSONI
MARCANTELLI
MARTINI
BENVENUTI
BENVENUTI
CARBONE
GASPARELLO
GIOVANELLI
PELLEGRINI
BINI
FERRARI
GALLIGANI
SIMONETTI
DAMI
SFORZI
CASTELLI
ANZEVINO
SILVESTRI
RILLI
TOCCAFONDI GRUNWALD
SIMONTI
BARBOI
MAZZEO
PONSIANI
LANDI
FAGNI
LAZARESCU
PARASCANDOLO
FIRMANI
LAZZERINI
CARDELLI
BONINI
BECHINI
LUCACI
PARELLI
DEL PRETE
SANDULACHI
BARONCINI
ANGELI
LIPPI
BERNARDINI
CAMARRETTA
DAMI
FRANCHI
LASCIALFARI
BIAGINI
FERONE
VITELLARO
SALINELLI
12zO
BINDI
CEROFOLINI
IACOPETTI
FANTOZZI
CIAPPEI
GRAZZINI

NOME
MARCO
MARTIN
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
MICHAEL
DAVID
LUCA
I0OANA
ANDREA
DAVID
LUCA
ROBERTO RENEE
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
DAMIANA
EZIO
ANTONY
LORENZO
RICCARDO
MARCO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MARCO
JOSEPH
MARIO
PAOLO
MARCO
EMANUELE
MASSIMILIANO
NAOMI
ALBERTO
GIANLUCA
ELISA
MARCO
MARCO
GIACOMO
MARTA
NICOLA
EVA
VASCO
CAMELIA
NICOLA
RICCARDO
STEFANO
PAOLO
MADALINA
CAROLINA
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
MIRCO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MARICICA
LUCA
STEFANO
IONICA
ANNA
LUIGI
LUCIANO
PAOLO
SIMONA
TIZIANA
PATRIZIA
FULVIO
BRUNO
FRANCESCO
ROSARIO SALVATOF
OMBRETTA
ANNUNZIATA
CLAUDIA
MOIRA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO CELESTIN
CLAUDIO
PATRIZIA
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ANNO DI NASCITA

1979
1991
1998
1974
1996
1979
1967
1994
2003
1968
1981
1985
1967
1972
1971
1983
1964
1973
1975
1964
1965
1970
1973
1968
1971
1982
1966
1971
1984
1995
1962
1975
1978
1960
1961
1986
2003
1977
1960
1981
1966
1978
1985
1978
1982
1975
1975
1975
1965
1973
1985
1960
1964
1973
1989
1975
1980
1965
1964
1963
1991
1972
1962
1970
1965
1975
1952
1974
1959
1986
1966
1953
1985
1955
1963

SESSO
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
MASCHILE
FEMMINILE

WUISP
sportpertutti

SOCIETA CATEGORIA
ORECCHIELLA ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA VINCI ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI
ASD ATLETICA VINCI ASSOLUTI
ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI
POLISPORTIVA AZZANO ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA LIVORNO ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA MONTECATINI VETERANI
ASD SILVANO FEDI ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA STRACARRARA ASSOLUTI
G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE VETERANI
ATLETICA MONTECATINI VETERANI
ATLETICA VINCI VETERANI
ASD LUCCA MARATHON ASSOLUTI

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA ARGENTO

PRATONORD VETERANI
SILVANO FEDI ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA MONTECATINI ARGENTO
MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA VETERANI

ALPI APUANE VETERANI
ALPI APUANE VETERANI
ATLETICA VINCI VETERANI
ALTOPASCESE TAU ASSOLUTI

FREESTYLE TRIATHLON VALDINIE VETERANI
MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI
| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE ASSOLUTI
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA ASSOLUTI

ATLETICA MONTECATINI ARGENTO
ASD ANTRACCOLI ASSOLUTI
A.S. ATL. VINCI ASSOLUTI
ASD SILVANO FEDI ARGENTO
RUNCARD ARGENTO
| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE ASSOLUTI
FIRENZE MARATHON ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA PORCARI ASSOLUTI
LUIVAN SETTIGNANO ASD ARGENTO

| GHIBELLINI GP MASSAECOZZILE ASSOLUTI

ISOLOTTO VETERANI
ATL. PORCARI ASSOLUTI
FREESTYLE TRIATHLON VALDINIE ASSOLUTI
RUNCARD ASSOLUTI
RUNCARD ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO  VETERANI
MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA MONTECATINI ARGENTO
ALPI APUANE ARGENTO
ASD COMPUTER GROSS VETERANI

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA ASSOLUTI

ASD ANTRACCOLI ASSOLUTI
ATLETICA MONTECATINI ASSOLUTI
RUNCARD VETERANI
A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA ARGENTO
SANRAFEL BOLOGNA ARGENTO
ALTOPASCESE TAU ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI
CAI PISTOIA ARGENTO
PRATONORD VETERANI
SILVANO FEDI VETERANI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASSOLUTI
ASD ANTRACCOLI ORO

MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI
MONTECATINI MARATHON ARGENTO
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASSOLUTI
MONTECATINI MARATHON VETERANI
ASD ANTRACCOLI ORO

RUNCARD ASSOLUTI
CAI PISTOIA ARGENTO
MONTECATINI MARATHON ARGENTO



